m Mega Western Sales
3837 E Wier Ave, STE 1

MEGA WESTERN Phoenix AZ, 85040
— SALES 555 O: 602-955-0130
An Empleyee Quned Company Email: azorders@megawestern.com

Representing These Top Manufacturers In Arizona

Act D'mand Kontrols
@ Commercial & Residential Circulating Pumps
iy - “9‘

www.gothotwater.com

ity ¥

-, Aerosol Gas
Propellant Aerosol Gas
www.aerosolgas.com

Aerosel Gas Company (RGE]

AquaDesign
Lav Systems, Wash Fountains, Wash Basins, Shower Systems
www.aquadesignmfg.com

(\ ASC Engineered Solutions
Ax, Broad selection of products from leading brands, including valves, fittings, couplings, supports, and related items
7 oinecea scions WWW.asc-es.com
Brasscraft

Brasscraﬂ’ Angle Stops, Water & Gas Supply Lines

www.brasscraft.com

Duravit
wDURA\/IT German inspired, Luxury Washbasins, Shower Trays, Toilets and Bathtubs
www.duravit.com

Geberit
B GEBERIT World leader in concealed systems for wall-hung toilets and fixtures
www.geberitnorthamerica.com

By, Ideal Coupling
!I%EISBN’ No-Hub Couplings

www.idealtridon.com

IPS Corp
. Weld-On cements,Wash/Ice Maker boxes, AB&A, Tough Pans, Floor Stop, Test Plugs, Hammer Arrestors
CORPORATION www.ipscorp.com

Korky Repair
kor : Toilet Repair parts and accessories
Toilet Repoir www.korky.com

Kusel
Custom made Stainless Steel Drainage Products
www.kuselequipment.com

Lift
Hard Hats, Eyewear, Gloves, Knee Protection,Hi-Viz Apparel
www.liftsafety.com

Pasco
Commercial Faucets, Pre-Rinse Assemblies, Plumbing Specialties
www.pascospecialty.com

Revent
Performance Value Ventilation Fans
https://reventfans.com/index.html

Scale Blaster
Solutions for residential scale build up and commercial boiler applications
https://scaleblaster.com/

Ward Manufacturing
WARD - Piping components used in thousands of installations worldwide

www.wardmfg.com

WHEELER Wheeler Rex
@g_x; Pipe Threaders, Pipe Cutters, Pipe Tools

www.wheelerrex.com

Call us today! Tel: 602-955-0130 | www.megawestern.com




Ph: 310-323-7900 F: 310-323-9421

Mega Western Sales
8737 Dice Rd.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

www.megawestern.com

MEGA WESTERN
— SALES ——

EST. 1970

ywned Company

An Employee

Customer Service and Sale Support Team

NAME EXT EMAIL SPECIALTY** HOURS
Ana Escobar 244 aescobar@megawestern.com Delta/Liberty/Brasstech 8:30 - 5:00
Amy Lozano 211 alozano@megawestern.com Armstrong/PPP/ASC 8:30 - 5:00
Brandie Willis 209 bwillis@megawestern.com Armstrong/Mifab/Kusel/Raypak Parts 8:30-5:00
Brian Fleming 302 bfleming@megawestern.com Bobrick/Metpar 8:30 - 5:00
Damaris Lopez 247 dlopez@megawestern.com Commercial Quotes Manager 7:30-4:00
Daniel Cerna 217 dcerna@megawestern.com PPP/Insinkerator/Wheeler Rex/ASC 8:30-5:00
Darlene Garcia 206 dgarcia@megawestern.com Ward/Charlotte/Uponor/ASC 7:30-4:30
Denise Cervantes 271 dcervantes@megawestern.com Finish Line Quotes/Delta/Insinkerator 8:30 - 5:00
Faviola Guillen 223 fguillen@megawestern.com Delta/Inisnkerator/Uponor/Brasstech 8:00 - 4:30
Francisco Perez 242 fperez@megawestern.com Warehouse Manager 7:30 - 6:00
Frank Perez 207 frank.perez@megawestern.com Armstrong/Raypak 9:00 - 5:30
Gabriel Rodriguez 224 grodriguez@megawestern.com Mifab/Charlotte/ASC 8:30 - 5:00
George Rivera 222 grivera@megawestern.com Rheem/Eemax 8:30 - 5:00
Hector Hernandez 202 hhernandez@megawestern.com Bobrick/Metpar 7:30 - 4:00
Israel Vera 232 ivera@megawestern.com Clerical Tue/Thur 2:00-5:00, Fri 8:30 - 5:00
Jason Ray 204 jray@megawestern.com Rheem/IPS/Eemax 8:30 - 5:00
Jazmine Gonzalez 303 jgonzalez@mega-architectural.com Bobrick/Metpar 7:00 - 3:00
Javier Gonzalez 225 javier.gonzalez@megawestern.com Brasscraft/Insinkerator/Everfab 8:30 - 5:00
Jessica Ortega 230 jortega@megawestern.com Operation Manager 8:30-5:00
John Walsh 228 jwalsh@megawestern.com Rheem/Eemax/Insinkerator 8:30 - 5:00
Leanne Atkinson 203 latkinson@megawestern.com Purchasing 7:30 - 4:00
Leslie Gomez 262 lgomez@megawestern.com Raypak/Armstorng 8:00 - 4:30
Lisa Sanchez 249 Isanchez@megawestern.com Brasscraft/Delta/Everfab/Brasstech 7:30 - 4:00
Liz Nguyen 243 Inguyen@megawestern.com Staff Accounting 8:30 - 5:00
Ramon Perez 233 rperez@megawestern.com Rheem/Eemax/ ACT D'MAND 8:00 - 4:00
Sabrina Perez 210 sperez@megawestern.com CRM Admin. 7:00 - 3:30
Serena Abrahamian 258 sabrahamian@megawestern.com Clerical 8:30 - 5:00
Stefanie Gray 401 stefanie.gray@megawestern.com Charlotte Pipe/Ward 7:00 - 4:00
Stephanie Sosa 220 ssosa@megawestern.com Raypak/Armstorng 8:30 - 5:00
Suzette Villalobos 216 svillalobos@megawestern.com Armstrong/Raypak/Mifab 8:30 - 5:00
Tony Rodriguez 205 trodriguez@megawestern.com Finish Line Manager/Delta 7:30-4:00
Vanessa Hurtado 231 vhurtado@megawestern.com Inside Sales Manager 8:30 - 5:00
Vanessa Jones 238 vjones@megawestern.com Staff Accounting 8:30-5:00
Victor Ordaz 221 vordaz@megawestern.com Delta/Duravit/Everfab/Geberit/Brasstech 8:30 - 5:00
Wes Maidlow 245 wmaidlow@megawestern.com Armstrong/Eemax/ACT D'MAND/Mifab 7:30 - 4:00
Xavier Gomez 212 xavier.gomez@megawestern.com Charlotte/Quickfitting/Mifab/ASC 8:30 - 5:00
Yajahira Ventura 246 yventura@megawestern.com Rheem Parts/ACT D'MAND 8:30 - 5:00
Yoselyn Valle 215 yvalle@megawestern.com Delta/Brasscraft/Duravit/Everfab 8:30 - 5:00

** Specialist noted above are experts in these specific products along with standard customer service responsibilites




